One person Kayak / hr $3.00
One person Kayak / day $15.00
Two person Kayak / hr $5.00
Two person Kayak / day $25.00
Stand-up paddle board / hr $5.00
Stand-up paddle board / day $25.00
Surfboards / hr $5.00
Surfboards / day $25.00
Boogie view board / hr $3.00
Boogie view board / day $15.00
Beach umbrella Set $10.00
Lounge chair/ day $3.00
Rental locker $2.00
JBL Charge 3 blue tooth speaker $5.00
H_PAVIEIONS S
Checkin: 11:00 - Check out: 22:00
(Charcoal grill is included)
Pavilion
#1,2,4,5and 8 $50.00

(Charcoal grill is not included)
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Pavilion #7A $50.00
Main grass area $100.00
Horse shoes $2.00
Kites $5.00
Bag toss game $5.00
Bocce set $5.00
Volley ball $1.00
Football $1.00
Soccer ball $1.00
Frisbee $1.00
Ball and glove $5.00
Tug-o-war-rope $10.00
Metal detector $5.00
Tetherball and pole $5.00
Golf toss game $5.00
Dodge ball set $10.00
Beach soccer goal net $10.00

Sleepingbag

Fire ring (Wood not included)
Fire wood /Wood pallet
Bug zapper

(Charcoal grill is included)

South Camping area
North Camping area

Canopy tent 12' X 18
Picnic table

Folding tables 8ft
Folding chair

Charcoal grill (Small)
Charcoal trailer grill
Pig roaster charcoal grill
Ice chest 155 qt

Water jug 5 gal
Extension cord 30m
BBQ plate

BBQ set (Tong, spatula, fork)

Pirate cannon bouncer
Castle bouncer

Pirate ship bouncer
Bungee run bouncer
Pugil stick ring bouncer
Bubbler machine

Fog machine (Regular)
LED fog machine (Pro)
Snow cone machine
Popcorn machine

\
; \ Please note when renting canopy tent and bouncer: Delivery is only possible for

$10.00
$30.00

$25.00
$5.00

we== RENTALS

$3.00

$3.00
$5.00
$25.00
$60.00
$15.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$3.00

$50.00
$70.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5.00
$20.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00

= DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
' Snorkel Vest $2.00 $14.00  $60.00
Mask, Fin, Snorkel Set  $10.00 $70.00 $300.00

\ BCD $5.00 $35.00 $150.00

" Regulator $6.00 $42.00 $180.00

8 Mask $4.00 $28.00 $120.00
S Snorkel $4.00 $28.00 $120.00
= Al Fins $4.00 $28.00 $120.00
S .\\‘ | Wetsuit $5.00 $35.00 $150.00
2\ Aluminum Tank $5.00 $35.00 $150.00
A Compass $2.00 $14.00  $60.00
N \ Weight Belt $2.00
EAN Tank $9.00

Hood $3.00

Dive Computer $5.00

Digital Camera (SD card not included) $15.00

" Torij Beach, no set-up and tear down. For customer pick-up: large vehicle required. TR

AIR FILL
Air $3.00
Nitrox: The compressor is currently being repaired

(This service is not available) $6.00
SCUBA SERVICE

Hydrostatic Testing $60.00
Valve Overhaul $10.00
Visual Inspection $10.00
Tumble & Clean $20.00
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2

|
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HOURS OF OPERATION
SUN, MON, THU, FRI, SAT & HOLIDAYS:
10:00 - 18:00
TUE & WED

CLOSED
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STORE: 644-4290 RESERVATION: 644-4659
DIRECT (rroM orr posn: 098-962-4659
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