OCEAN EQUIPMENT TEMS

One person Kayak / hr	\$3.00
One person Kayak / day	\$15.00
Two person Kayak / hr	\$5.00
Two person Kayak / day	\$25.00
Stand-up paddle board / hr	\$5.00
Stand-up paddle board / day	\$25.00
Surfboards / hr	\$5.00
Surfboards / day	\$25.00
Boogie view board / hr	\$3.00
Boogie view board / day	\$15.00
Beach umbrella Set	\$10.00
Lounge chair/ day	\$3.00
Rental locker	\$2.00
JBL Charge 3 blue tooth speaker	\$5.00
·	

BEACH PAVILIONS

Check in: 11:00 - Check out: 22:00 (Charcoal grill is included)

Pavilion

#1, 2, 4, 5 and 8 \$50.00

UNIT EVENT OR GEREMONY AREA

(Charcoal grill is not included)	
Pavilion #7A	\$50.00
Main grass area	\$100.00

SPORTING TEMS

SPOKING INFAS	
Horse shoes	\$2.00
Kites	\$5.00
Bag toss game	\$5.00
Bocce set	\$5.00
Volley ball	\$1.00
Football	\$1.00
Soccer ball	\$1.00
Frisbee	\$1.00
Ball and glove	\$5.00
Tug-o-war-rope	\$10.00
Metal detector	\$5.00
Tetherball and pole	\$5.00
Golf toss game	\$5.00
Dodge ball set	\$10.00
Beach soccer goal net	\$10.00

CAMPING TENS

E
\$5.00
\$10.00
\$5.00
\$5.00

JORII BEACH CAMPING PREAS

Check in: 12:00 / Check out: Next morning 10:00 (Charcoal grill is included)

South Camping area	\$10.00
North Camping area	\$30.00

BBQ TEMS

Canopy tent 12' X 18'	\$25.00
Picnic table	\$5.00
Folding tables 8ft	\$3.00
Folding chair	\$3.00
Charcoal grill (Small)	\$5.00
Charcoal trailer grill	\$25.00
Pig roaster charcoal grill	\$60.00
Ice chest 155 qt	\$15.00
Water jug 5 gal	\$5.00
Extension cord 30m	\$10.00
BBQ plate	\$5.00
BBQ set (Tong, spatula, fork)	\$3.00

ENTERTAINMENT

0 -0 0 0	
Pirate cannon bouncer	\$50.00
Castle bouncer	\$70.00
Pirate ship bouncer	\$100.00
Bungee run bouncer	\$100.00
Pugil stick ring bouncer	\$100.00
Bubbler machine	\$5.00
Fog machine (Regular)	\$20.00
LED fog machine (Pro)	\$40.00
Snow cone machine	\$50.00
Popcorn machine	\$50.00

Please note when renting canopy tent and bouncer: Delivery is only possible for Torii Beach, no set-up and tear down. For customer pick-up: large vehicle required.

SCUBA RENTALS AND SERVISE PRICE

RENTALS	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
Snorkel Vest	\$2.00	\$14.00	\$60.00
Mask, Fin, Snorkel Set	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$300.00
BCD	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$150.00
Regulator	\$6.00	\$42.00	\$180.00
Mask	\$4.00	\$28.00	\$120.00
Snorkel	\$4.00	\$28.00	\$120.00
Fins	\$4.00	\$28.00	\$120.00
Wetsuit	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$150.00
Aluminum Tank	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$150.00
Compass	\$2.00	\$14.00	\$60.00
Weight Belt			\$2.00
EAN Tank			\$9.00
Hood			\$3.00
Dive Computer		\$5.00	
Digital Camera (SD card not included)		\$15.00	

AIR FILL

All	\$3.00
Nitrox: The compressor is	currently being repaired
(This service is not availab	le) \$6.00

SCUBA SERVICE

Hydrostatic Testing	\$60.00
Valve Overhaul	\$10.00
Visual Inspection	\$10.00
Tumble & Clean	\$20.00





British Red Coat (SID) Karnivale Oueen (SID) Karnivale King (SID)

Pirate Red (SD) Pirate Gold (SD) Easter Bunny (SED) Green Grapes (SD) Mobster (SD) Football Plyer (SD)



TORII OUTDOOR RECREATION



HOURS OF OPERATION
SUN, MON, THU, FRI, SAT & HOLIDAYS:
10:00 - 18:00
TUE & WED
CLOSED

STORE: 644-4290 RESERVATION: 644-4659 DIRECT (FROM OFF POST): 098-962-4659

FOLLOW US ON 🔟 📑 TORIIMWROKINAWA

